DC-DC CONVERTERS 66-100 W Wide Input DC-DC Converters 1
2 YEAR WARRANTY
BXB100 Series
S i n g l e  o u t p u t
• Industry standard footprint
• High power density (36.5 W/in3)
• MTBF >1.4 million hours (Bellcore 332)
• Input voltage to ETS300-132-2

DOWN
8
7
6
RT1
OR
RT2
OUTPUT
INPUT OVP OUTPUT
OUTPUT OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY REGULATION MODELPOWER
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
CURRENT CURRENT
(TYP.) LINE LOAD NUMBER (7, 9, 10)
(MAX.) (MIN.) (MAX.)
66 W 18-36 Vdc 4.3 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 20 A 77% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB100-24S3V3FLTJ
100 W 18-36 Vdc 14.5 Vdc 12 V 0 A 8.33 A 85% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB100-24S12FLTJ
66 W 36-75 Vdc 4.3 Vdc 3.3 V 0 A 20 A 78% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB100-48S3V3FLTJ
100 W 36-75 Vdc 6.5 Vdc 5 V 0 A 20 A 83% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB100-48S05FLTJ
100 W 36-75 Vdc 14.5 Vdc 12 V 0 A 8.33 A 86% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB100-48S12FLTJ
100 W 36-75 Vdc 17.5 Vdc 15 V 0 A 6.67 A 86% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB100-48S15FLTJ
Datasheet © Artesyn Technologies® 2005
The information and specifications contained in this datasheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, Artesyn Technologies accepts no responsibility for consequences arising
from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information contained herein.
For the most current data and application support visit www.artesyn.com/powergroup/products.htm